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7:15 7:45 1 8:15 8:50 JUVENILE WOMEN U12 Flight 1 F 5 0:35 9:00
7:50 8:20 2 8:50 9:25 JUVENILE WOMEN U12 Flight 2 F 6 0:35 9:35
8:25 8:55 1 9:25 10:05 JUVENILE WOMEN U12 Flight 3 F 6 0:40 10:15
9:05 9:35 2 10:05 10:45 JUVENILE WOMEN U12 Flight 4 F 6 0:40 10:55

10:45 11:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
10:00 10:30 1 11:00 11:40 NOVICE WOMEN Flight 1 S 5 0:40 11:50
10:40 11:10 2 11:40 12:20 NOVICE WOMEN Flight 2 S 5 0:40 12:30
11:20 11:50 1 12:20 13:00 NOVICE WOMEN Flight 3 S 6 0:40 13:10

13:00 13:30 ICE RESURFACE & Break 0:30
12:30 13:00 2 13:30 14:05 NOVICE WOMEN Flight 4 S 6 0:35 14:15
13:05 13:35 1 14:05 14:45 NOVICE WOMEN Flight 5 S 6 0:40 14:55

14:45 15:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
14:00 14:30 2 15:00 15:15 NOVICE DANCE PD 1 0:15 15:25
14:15 14:45 1 15:15 15:35 JUNIOR & SENIOR DANCE RD 2,1 0:20 15:45
14:35 15:05 2 15:35 15:55 JUVENILE & NOVICE PAIRS F,S 1,1 0:20 16:05
14:55 15:25 1 15:55 16:25 PRE-NOVICE MEN Flight 1 S 4 0:30 16:35
15:25 15:55 2 16:25 17:00 PRE-NOVICE MEN Flight 2 S 5 0:35 17:10

17:00 17:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
16:15 16:45 1 17:15 17:50 JUNIOR WOMEN Flight 1 S 5 0:35 18:00
16:50 17:20 2 17:50 18:30 JUNIOR WOMEN Flight 2 S 5 0:40 18:40
17:30 18:00 1 18:30 19:05 JUNIOR MEN S 5 0:35 19:15
18:05 18:35 2 19:05 20:00 NOVICE MEN S 5 0:55 20:10

20:00 20:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
19:15 19:45 1 20:15 20:40 SENIOR MEN S 3 0:25 20:50
19:40 20:10 2 20:40 21:40 SENIOR WOMEN S 6 1:00 21:50
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8:00 8:30 1 9:00 9:30 NOVICE, JUNIOR & SENIOR DANCE FD 1,2,1 0:30 9:40
8:30 9:00 1 9:30 9:45 NOVICE PAIRS F 1 0:15 9:55
8:45 9:15 2 9:45 10:35 JUVENILE MEN F 7 0:50 10:45

10:35 11:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:25
10:00 10:30 1 11:00 11:45 NOVICE WOMEN Flight 1 F 5 0:45 11:55
10:45 11:15 2 11:45 12:30 NOVICE WOMEN Flight 2 F 6 0:45 12:40

12:30 13:00 ICE RESURFACE & Break 0:30
12:00 12:30 1 13:00 13:45 NOVICE WOMEN Flight 3 F 6 0:45 13:55
12:45 13:15 2 13:45 14:30 NOVICE WOMEN Flight 4 F 6 0:45 14:40

14:30 15:15 ICE RESURFACE & Break 0:45
14:15 14:45 2 15:15 16:00 NOVICE MEN F 5 0:45 16:10
15:00 15:30 1 16:00 16:35 PRE-NOVICE MEN Flight 1 F 4 0:35 16:45
15:35 16:05 2 16:35 17:15 PRE-NOVICE MEN Flight 2 F 5 0:40 17:25

17:15 17:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
16:30 17:00 1 17:30 18:10 JUNIOR WOMEN Flight 1 F 5 0:40 18:20
17:10 17:40 2 18:10 18:55 JUNIOR WOMEN Flight 2 F 5 0:45 19:05
17:55 18:25 1 18:55 19:45 JUNIOR MEN F 4 0:50 19:55

19:45 20:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
19:00 19:30 2 20:00 20:30 SENIOR MEN F 3 0:30 20:40
19:30 20:00 1 20:30 21:35 SENIOR WOMEN F 7 1:05 21:45

Detailed Schedule as of December 12, 2020

2021 BELAIR DIRECT BC/YK SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS
December 10-13, 2020 -- Scotia Barn -- Burnaby, BC

Tentative Schedule as at November 4, 2020 - Subject to Change
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Detailed Schedule as of December 12, 2020

2021 BELAIR DIRECT BC/YK SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS
December 10-13, 2020 -- Scotia Barn -- Burnaby, BC

Tentative Schedule as at November 4, 2020 - Subject to Change
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7:05 7:35 1 8:05 8:45 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 1 S PART 1 5 0:40 8:55
7:45 8:15 2 8:45 9:30 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 2 S PART 1 5 0:45 9:40
8:30 9:00 1 9:30 10:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 3 S PART 1 6 0:45 10:25
9:15 9:45 2 10:15 11:00 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 4 S PART 1 6 0:45 11:10

11:00 11:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
10:15 10:45 1 11:15 11:45 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 Flight 1 F 1 5 0:30 11:55
10:45 11:15 2 11:45 12:15 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 Flight 2 F 1 5 0:30 12:25
11:15 11:45 1 12:15 12:50 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 Flight 3 F 1 5 0:35 13:00

12:50 13:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:25
12:15 12:45 2 13:15 13:55 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN  Flight 5 S PART 2 6 0:40 14:05
12:55 13:25 1 13:55 14:35 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN  Flight 6 S PART 2 6 0:40 14:45
13:35 14:05 2 14:35 15:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN  Flight 7 S PART 2 6 0:40 15:25

15:15 15:45 ICE RESURFACE & Break 0:30
14:45 15:15 1 15:45 16:30 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN  Flight 8 S PART 2 6 0:45 16:40
15:30 16:00 2 16:30 17:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN  Flight 9 S PART 2 6 0:45 17:25

17:15 17:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
16:30 17:00 1 17:30 18:00 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 Flight 1 F 5 0:30 18:10
17:00 17:30 2 18:00 18:35 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 Flight 2 F 5 0:35 18:45
17:35 18:05 1 18:35 19:10 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 Flight 3 F 5 0:35 19:20
18:10 18:40 2 19:10 19:45 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 Flight 4 F 5 0:35 19:55

19:45 20:15 ICE RESURFACE & Break 0:30
19:15 19:45 1 20:15 20:55 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 Flight 5 F 6 0:40 21:05
19:55 20:25 2 20:55 21:35 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 Flight 6 F 6 0:40 21:45
20:35 21:05 1 21:35 22:15 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 Flight 7 F 6 0:40 22:25
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6:50 7:20 1 7:50 8:20 PRE-JUVENILE MEN Flight 1 F 5 0:30 8:30
7:20 7:50 2 8:20 8:55 PRE-JUVENILE MEN Flight 2 F 5 0:35 9:05

8:55 9:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
8:15 8:45 1 9:15 9:55 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 1 F PART 1 6 0:40 10:05
8:55 9:25 2 9:55 10:35 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 2 F PART 1 6 0:40 10:45
9:35 10:05 1 10:35 11:20 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 3 F PART 1 6 0:45 11:30
10:20 10:50 2 11:20 12:05 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 4 F PART 1 6 0:45 12:15

12:05 12:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:25
11:30 12:00 1 12:30 13:00 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 Flight 1 F 2 5 0:30 13:10
12:00 12:30 2 13:00 13:30 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 Flight 2 F 2 5 0:30 13:40
12:30 13:00 1 13:30 14:05 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 Flight 3 F 2 5 0:35 14:15

14:05 14:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:25
13:30 14:00 2 14:30 15:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 5 F PART 2 6 0:45 15:25
14:15 14:45 1 15:15 16:00 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 6 F PART 2 6 0:45 16:10

16:00 16:30 BREAK 0:30
15:30 16:00 2 16:30 17:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 7 F PART 2 6 0:45 17:25
16:15 16:45 1 17:15 18:00 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN Flight 8 F PART 2 6 0:45 18:10

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 13
Skate Canada Rink

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 12
Skate Canada Rink


